8:15-9:00

9:00-9:45

9:45-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:15

12:15-13:00

13:00-15:00

15:00-15:45

15:45-16:30

16:30-17:30

20:45

Monday 11th Tuesday 12th Wednesday 13th  Thursday 14th Friday 15th
Registration
S. Nadj-Perge M. Koshino J. Park E. Zeldov O. Yazyev
C. Rubio-Verdu E. Bascones K. Ensslin X. Xu L. Classen
Coffee and disc. | Coffee and disc. | Coffee and disc. | Coffee and disc. | Coffee and disc.
D. Basov A. Berdyugin J. Lau E.-A. Kim Y. Oreg
H. Ochoa A. Imamoglu D. Efetov S. Parameswaran P. Pantaleon
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
D. Parker J. Cano P. Torma
Free afternoon
C. Repellin J. Jung A. Bernevig (visit to Santa

Coffee + posters

Coffee + posters

Coffee + posters

Clara island)

Dinner at Ni Neu




